Date Sheet of End Semester Practical/VIVA/Assignment Based Exams (Odd Sem 2018)

Sushant School of Health Sciences

10AM to 12Noon 2PM to 4pm
Date Day BCVT-1st BMLT-1st BOPT-1st BMIT-1st BOPT-3rd BCVT-3rd BCVT-5th MOPT-1st
! il i iy Introduction to . Electro Binocular Vision &
3/12/2018 Monday : A'-??_t""-_'"_" by Optometry Cardiography-1 LAB . Vision Therapy-1
: i : Cardiac Researe::h .
4/12/2018 Tuesday Visual Optics-1 Catheterization-| odology &
AR LAB Biostatistics-l
Exercise ECG/TMT
5/12/2018 | Woednesday TDL DL TOL P TOL
3 Thursd Ci?n}"t.;a?'ﬁ' t\pms_.*ti':i'c' Patient care
6/12/2018 ursday . Procedure | o
RIS 7 i ] il e y Echocardiography - Low Vision &
s v . o : ; ric Opt 5 :
7/12/2018 Friday Biochemistry | Biochemistry Optometric Optics LAB Rehabilitation.|
18/12/18 Tuesday _'}.;,.\_._Cc:i‘hp_i,_;t,er. :Ei‘qcheﬁi:s!:i‘:\f\;
19/12/18 Wednesday Clinical Optometry-1
20/12/18 Thursday ~ General Otics-l Clinical Practice-1l
EEH PEEES.
21/12/18 Friday
Medical g
i & Sumrmes ¥abing Research Project
24/12/18 Monday Terminology B ; i
Record Keeping
26/12/18 Woednesday pcef-firf‘tg_&::_ Ocu r'.[')esease_-;.jf
* Achieving :
27/12/18 Thursday Soft Skills-| Soft Skills-1 Soft Skills-| Soft Skilis-| Soft Skills-11
Hospital Visit &
=+ Worksh Woarksh Waorksho
28/12/18 Friday Workshop Workshop Werkdhii orkshop 5 I[..'.r[] p B
NOTE: 1. Hilighted are 20 marks Practical Exam
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